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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] )  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Bengali/ English/ Psychology 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100) Including (Bengali/ English/ Hindi/ Nepali/ Urdu/ Santali/ Sanskrit/ Arabic/ French) [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A001028680 RAJASHREE  PANTU Female No  1 1 UR  19  567.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114233 TANIMA  KHAN Female No  2 2 UR  1  560.00  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110565 TINA  GUPTA Female No  3 3 UR  10  514.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351066 PRISILA  ROY Female No  4  1 4 SC  3  505.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511402 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  5  2 5 SC  5  503.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177625 INDRAKSHI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  6 6 UR  8  502.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836742 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  7  3 7 SC  8  502.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710981 TANAYA  ROY Female No  8 8 UR  2  498.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315040 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  9  4 9 SC  7  487.00  76.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426899 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  10  5 10 SC  3  487.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209424 SHIVANSHU  MISHRA Male Yes  11 11 UR  2  486.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000872031 RICK  ROY Male No  12 12 UR  2  486.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327772 TITLI  MONDAL Female No  13 13 UR  16  479.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407255 SMRITI  DEWAN Female No  14  1 14 OBC-B  2  472.00  44.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879802 DEBASHIS  MANDI Male No  15 15 UR  4  469.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166754 SAYONTONU  GHOSH Male No  16 16 UR  3  460.00  60.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223652 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  17  6 17 SC  1  458.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786046 SAYAN  KARMAKAR Male No  18 18 UR  5  456.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002158666 SIDHARTH KUMAR SINGH Male No  19 19 UR  19  455.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816737 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  20  7 20 SC  5  449.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359799 PROVA  MALLICK Female No  21 21 UR  23  445.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540512 DEBAGNI  MONDAL Female No  22 22 UR  10  441.00  57.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001964638 SUSHMITA  KIRTANIYA Female No  23 23 UR  2  440.00  66.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743715 RAKHI  MONDAL Female No  24  8 24 SC  1  439.00  46.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374041 PRIYANKA  ADHIKARY Female No  25 25 UR  8  432.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375101 SK MD MOIN Male No  26 26 UR  4  424.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099680 SRABONI  DE Female No  27  9 27 SC  10  416.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859258 TIRTHA  SHIL Male No  28 28 UR  2  415.00  56.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494728 ANKITA  JANA Female No  29 29 UR  9  412.00  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964644 AZIJUL RAHAMAN MISTRY Male No  30 30 UR  12  408.00  46.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154496 SARIKHA  SULTANA Female No  31  1 31 OBC-A  2  399.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315712 SUBHAM  SHAW Male No  32  10 32 SC  14  394.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255992 RAJESH KUMAR BISWAS Male No  33 33 UR  7  394.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002380942 SAHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  34 34 UR  10  391.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873860 DILLON  GAIN Male No  35  11 35 SC  11  391.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351502 NANDINI  MONDAL Female No  36  12 36 SC  1  388.00  50.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104823 ADITYABARNA  DEY Female No  37 37 UR  3  381.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067901 SAGNIK  SARKAR Male No  38 38 UR  9  377.00  42.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575710 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  39  13 39 SC  1  375.00  42.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122544 DEBAMITA  DINDA Female No  40 40 UR  14  374.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661564 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  41 41 UR  6  366.00  48.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125761 RITIK  ROUSHAN Male No  42 42 UR  6  361.00  56.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616032 HARSHA  DEBNATH Male No  43 43 UR  2  360.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001735553 PRALAY KUNDU 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  44 44 UR  7  356.00  44.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633511 SOUMYA DEEP KAR Male No  45  2 45 OBC-B  12  349.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097121 RIZWAN  MOHSIN Male No  46 46 UR  5  349.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657793 KAULIN  DAS Male No  47 47 UR  15  347.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507005 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  48 48 UR  1  344.00  40.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328579 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  49  14 49 SC  2  343.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604331 URMI  GOSWAMI Female No  50 50 UR  1  337.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395847 SOHANA  YEASMIN Female No  51  2 51 OBC-A  8  334.00  46.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143596 PRIYA  BAKSHI Female No  52 52 UR  3  332.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307725 RITU  BISWAS Female No  53  15 53 SC  2  315.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245410 AKSHAY  KARMAKAR Male No  54  3 54 OBC-B  6  309.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001801555 BAKUL  NATH Male No  55 55 UR  10  307.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004883 RUPAM  DAS Male No  56 56 UR  2  298.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902464 AJOY  BARUI Male No  57  16 57 SC  3  297.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427641 PRITI RANI DAS Female No  58 58 UR  4  293.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] )  

Else 
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A001154496 SARIKHA  SULTANA Female No  31  1 1 OBC-A  2  399.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395847 SOHANA  YEASMIN Female No  51  2 2 OBC-A  8  334.00  46.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] )  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Bengali/ English/ Psychology 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100) Including (Bengali/ English/ Hindi/ Nepali/ Urdu/ Santali/ Sanskrit/ Arabic/ French) [10+2 Exam]
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Rule8
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A002407255 SMRITI  DEWAN Female No  14  1 1 OBC-B  2  472.00  44.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633511 SOUMYA DEEP KAR Male No  45  2 2 OBC-B  12  349.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245410 AKSHAY  KARMAKAR Male No  54  3 3 OBC-B  6  309.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] )  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Bengali/ English/ Psychology 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]
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A000351066 PRISILA  ROY Female No  4  1 1 SC  3  505.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511402 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  5  2 2 SC  5  503.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836742 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  7  3 3 SC  8  502.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315040 RATUL  MONDAL Male No  9  4 4 SC  7  487.00  76.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426899 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  10  5 5 SC  3  487.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000223652 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  17  6 6 SC  1  458.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816737 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  20  7 7 SC  5  449.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743715 RAKHI  MONDAL Female No  24  8 8 SC  1  439.00  46.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099680 SRABONI  DE Female No  27  9 9 SC  10  416.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315712 SUBHAM  SHAW Male No  32  10 10 SC  14  394.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873860 DILLON  GAIN Male No  35  11 11 SC  11  391.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] )  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 2.00 × Best Marks in (Bengali/ English/ Psychology 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100) Including (Bengali/ English/ Hindi/ Nepali/ Urdu/ Santali/ Sanskrit/ Arabic/ French) [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001351502 NANDINI  MONDAL Female No  36  12 12 SC  1  388.00  50.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575710 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  39  13 13 SC  1  375.00  42.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328579 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  49  14 14 SC  2  343.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307725 RITU  BISWAS Female No  53  15 15 SC  2  315.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902464 AJOY  BARUI Male No  57  16 16 SC  3  297.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


